E Mountain Land with Deer, Turkey & Bear

742 ac. farm, 40 ac. tillable, 701 ac. wooded w/trout
stream, adjoins state game lands. 3 ridges for distance,
2 deer & bear shooting. House, barn, 3 car garage plus

: other buildings. Lycoming Co.
Sugar Valley - Clinton Co., PA
o 116 ac. 70 tillable plus pasture, 8 room brick house & barn

» 10 ac. with house & barn, farming or great for deer,
b turkey & bear hunting.

E Milton PA. N mberlan .

¢ Victorian mansion along the Susquehanna River, $185,000

=W

Ken Greider, Realtor
717-872-9002 » 717-872-8924 before 7am
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FARMS! FARMS! |

available from 5 to 500 acres, reasonable ¢ |
prices, very low taxes, farmer friendly
§ communities, agricultural economy, free

I

catalog.
, State Wide Realty Co.
Farmville, Virginia
804-392-6163

Farms & Rural Properties
Low Prices, Low Taxes, Frae Catalog
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LINCOLN LOG HOME

The “Great Room” has huge
fireplace, cathedral ceilings,
just the best throughout,
all on 8 wooded acres,
$188,000 Tioga County.
Call 570-326-7697

Lycoming Real Estate

2008 Lycoming Creek Road
Williamsport, PA 17701
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OTHERS:
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OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933
(717) 662-2138 » Evening (717) 662-2363

M 3 ] LE.

20,660 sq. ft. 2 story steel bldg on deeded 1.74
acres w/improved parking area to be surveyed &
added. 3 phase elec. 2 interior, 2 exterior truck
docks. Freezer space. Office space. Town water
& sewer. Much more. Just $290,000. M-1189
Canton Twp/Boro line.

TI TY D. Y F,
‘TOP OF THE LINE" facility near Wellsboro, PA.
Housing for up to 150+ head (mix of tie stalls &
loose housing). 2-1/2" S S. pipeline. 1,070 gal.
bulk tank. Harvestor & 2 Ribstone silos
Beautiful 2-story 3 bdrm 1-1/2 bath home.
Detached 2-car garage w/ 3 bdrm apt. overhead.
Approx. 100 acres w/lease ground next door
Priced well at $275,000. M-1081.

CAMP ALONG PINE CREEK
Games Township near Rexford. Lg living room,
g eat-in kitchen, full remodeled bath, and two
lg. bdrms. that can sleep 8-10. Good condition.
Small lot. Walk to State Forest. Minutes to
Wellsboro Just $25,900. M-1167

D B
94.49 surveyed acres south of Canton & north of
Williamsport. Paved road frontage. Approved
sewage site w/more avail. Utilities on-
site/nearby. State land 2 miles. Excellent
deer/turkey hunting. Was $75,500. Reduced to
$69,900! M-1047.

CAMP BORDERING STATE!
Walk onto bordering State Forest lands & East
Creek from great furnished camp on 10+ acres
in Covington Twp. 3 room camp w/ramped
porch, deck, privy, insulated & wired for
propane heat/lights. Just $29,900! M-1196.

11,520 sq. ft. commercial complex! Metal |
building that has been “sectioned” w/interior &
exterior doors & walls for maximum flexibility.
Public restrooms & apartment in main bldg.
Detached 28x32 metal bldg. & 2 bdrm trailer
rental included. Tioga Twp. Rt. 287 (old Rt. 15) |
frontage. Just $123,900. M-1162. )

33+ ACRES, 2-STORY HOME. QUTBLDGS.
24x24 cedar sided home. Open downstairs. 2 |
bdrms up. 2 full baths. (Needs finish work). |
Wraparound deck. Fantastic views! 40x56 steel |
barn w/3-16 sliding doors. Also, 24x26 steel |
bldg. Rutland Twp., Mansfield Schools. Very well |
priced at $88,900. M-1159. ‘

GENERAL PURPOSE FARM
95+ acres in Deerfield Twp. at Butler Hill.
Remodeled barn w/new metal roof & siding.
Ideal setup for horses, beef, replacement heifers
or combo. Majority of farm is tillable or fenced
pasture. 2 bdrm. trailer w/addtn. & detached

FARMS FOR SALE

PERRY COUNTY, PA - 145 acre farm with newer
fencing and water on property  Gorgeous setting
Farmhouse was totalled remodeled inside and out in 1996
Plank floors, tile countertops, and master bath are just a few
f the lovely details this home offers Call Jill Munro at
717-761-4800 or 717-612-5143.

PERRY COUNTY, PA - Picturesque farm on 76 acres
offers newer fencing, barn and stream on property Quality
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